152
C15 Type Accessories
NF Series
Remarks
Incombustible material
■ Features
1.High Degree of Matching
The non-reflective terminators exhibit a high degree

----------
----------
■ Ordering Information
● Terminations ● In-line Adapters ● Conversion Adapter
Series Name: NF
TM: Non-reflective termination
Coupling Portion
P: Plug
J: Jack
P: Precision
1- : Suffix
1
2
3
4
Series Name: NF
A: In-line adapter
PA: Panel adapter
Coupling Portion
PP: Plug - Plug
JJ: Jack - Jack
PJ: Plug - Jack
Suffix
1
2
3
4
Connector Form (1)
NCP: NC type plug
NCJ: NC type jack
Connector Form (2)
NFP: C15 type plug
NFJ: C15 type jack
1
2
1 2 3
NF - TM P - P
4 1 2 3
NF - A - PJ - 1
4 1 2
NCJ - NFP
Item
1.Insulation resistance 500 M ohms min. 500 V DC